
TERM 3 I THE WAY
NEWSLETTER I SATURDAY

27 JULY 2024

UPCOMING SENIOR SPORT DATES
Coming up this term, we have the following sports events so if there is something that
interests you, please come and see a PDHPE staff member to learn more about how
you can get involved.

 

Upcoming Sporting Events Term 3

Week 2

Monday 29 July 7-9 OzTag trials during Lunchtime on oval

Athletics Training 

Thursday 30 July MISA Round One Games Begin 

Thursday 1 August Athletics Training 

Monday 5 August Athletics Training 
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Week 3
Wednesday 7 August  Year 7 B and Years 9-11 G Football Gala Day

Thursday 8 August Athletics Training 

Friday 9 August Years 8-9 & 10-11 B Football Gala Day

Week 4

Monday 12 August Athletics Training 

Wednesday 14 August ACIES Open’s Volleyball Day

Thursday 15 August
Year 7, 8 & 9 Mixed OzTag Gala Day

Athletics Training 

Week 5

Monday 19 August CIS Netball Challenge 

Athletics Training 

Wednesday 21 August CASA Senior Athletics Carnival 

Friday 22 August Open Boys and Girls Basketball Gala day

Upcoming Sporting Events Term 3

Mrs Irene Focas
Senior School Sports Co-ordinator
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